May 06 2024 (21:09) India Rail Info 1

Ernakulam - Yesvantpur Premium Special/02658x - Svd - SR
ERN/Ernakulam Town (North) to BNC/Bengaluru Cantt. (Bangalore)
12h 12m - 618 km - -1 halts - Departs Sun

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 ERS Ernakulam junction 14:55 0 |1 0 59 |1 SR
(South)
2 TCR Thrissur (Trichur) 16:10 16:15 5m |2 |1 74 138 |3 SR
3 PGT  |Palakkad Junction 18:15 18:20 5m [0 |1 149 |39 SR
(Palghat)
4 CBE Coimbatore Junction 19:40 19:45 5m |0 |1 205 |64 |412 [SR
5 |ED Erode Junction 21:20 21:35 15m [0 |1 306 |61 [171 |SR
6 |BWT |Bangarapetunction 01:40 01:42 2m |3 |2 555 |50 [810 |SWR
7 |KIM Krishnarajopuram 02:50 02:52 2m |0 |2 611 |31 |904 |SWR
8 YPR Yesvantpur Junction 03:30 0 |2 630 |- 915 |SWR

May 06 2024 (21:09) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



